NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001

Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026
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Comments (7)

@ FIT: NB RC56 LS TOP (NB25CT002)

SELF FABRIC @ NECK TRIM - POLY TAPE ALONG BACK
NECK

@ SET IN PANEL @ BODY

PRINTED ARTWORK @ CF CHEST - SEE ADDITIONAL FILE
FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

@ SET IN PANEL @ SLEEVES

@ SELF ON FOLD @ SLEEVE CUFFS

PRINTED ARTWORK @ CB - SEE ADDITIONAL FILE FOR
ARTWORK DETAILS
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Comments (9)

@ 1/8" SN TS @ NECK

@ BONDING @ BODY PANEL
@ CLEAN FINISH @ SHOULDER
@ CLEAN FINISH @ ARMHOLE
@ BONDING @ SLEEVE PANEL
@ CLEAN FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SLEEVE CUFF

1/4"DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK
FINISH

@ BONDING @ BACK PANEL

4_Stitching Details-1
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NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Cuff Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

CB Artwork Placement Above Hem Edge

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

FROM HPS LEVEL STRAIGHT DOWN
TO CB NECK SEAM

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS
point

Neck Seam to trim edge (before folded)
Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to
shoulder point to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge
9" up from sleeve cuff edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam

From CF Neck Seam to Top Edge of
Artwork

true
true
false
false
false

true

false

false
false
true
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
true

false
false

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Full

Full
Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full

1/2in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in

1/8in

1/4'in

1/8 in
3/8in
0in

3/8in
3/8in
1/2'in
1/2'in
1/8in

1/2in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8in

1/8in

1/8 in

-7/8 in
-7/8 in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
0in
-3/4in
-1/4 in
-3/4in
-3/4in
-lin
-lin
0in
-lin
-3/8in
-3/8in
-1/4in
-1/4in
0in
0in
-1/8 in

0in

-7/8 in
-7/8 in
0in
0in
-1/8in
0in
-1/4in
0in
-3/4in
-1/4 in
-3/4in
-3/4in
-lin
-lin
0in
-1in
-3/8 in
-3/8 in
-1/4in
-1/4 in
-1/4 in
0in

-1/8 in

Size Specifications - Graded
Rules

01-15-2026
28in 7/8 in 7/8 in 7/8 in
27 1/4in 7/8 in 7/8 in 7/8 in
3/4in 0in 0in 0in
2in 0in 0in 0in
4 1/4in 1/8 in 1/8 in 1/8 in
3/4in 0in Oin 0in
71/4in 1/4in 1/4in 1/4in
3/4in 0in Oin 0in
18in 3/4in 1lin lin
7in 1/4'in 1/4in 1/4in
15 3/4in 3/4in 1in 1lin
16 1/4 in 3/4in 1in lin
22 1/4in 1in 11/2in 11/2in
22 1/4in 1in 11/2in 11/2in
3/4in 0in Oin 0in
34 1/4in 1lin 1in lin
11 1/2in 3/8in 1/2'in 1/2in
8 3/4in 3/8in 1/2'in 1/2in
6 3/4in 1/4in 3/8in 3/8in
43/4in 1/4in 3/8in 3/8in
33/4in 1/4in 1/4in 0in
11/2in 0in 0in 0in
31/4in 1/8 in 1/8 in 1/8 in
11/2in 0in Oin 0in
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NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop
Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Cuff Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

CB Artwork Placement Above Hem Edge

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

FROM HPS LEVEL STRAIGHT
DOWN TO CB NECK SEAM

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS
point

Neck Seam to trim edge (before
folded)

Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam
7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam
1" Below armhole- edge to edge
At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim
seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to
shoulder point to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge
9" up from sleeve cuff edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam

From CF Neck Seam to Top Edge of
Artwork

true
true
false
false
false

true

false

false

false
true
false
false
true
true

false

true

false
false
false
true

false
false

false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half

Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full

1/2in
1/2'in
1/8 in
1/4 in
1/8 in

1/8 in

1/4in

1/8in

3/8in
0in

3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2'in

1/8 in

1/2'in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8'in
1/8 in

1/8 in

1/8 in

26 1/4in
251/2in
3/4in
2in
41/8in

3/4in

7in

3/4in

16 1/2/in
61/2in

14 1/4 in
14 3/4in
20 1/4in
20 1/4in

3/4in

321/4in

10 3/4in
8in

6 1/4in
41/4in
31/2in
11/2in

3in

11/2in

27 1/8in
26 3/8in
3/4in
2in
41/8in

3/4in

7in

3/4in

17 1/4in
6 3/4in
15in
151/2in
21 1/4in
211/4in

3/4in

331/4in

11 1/8 in
83/8in
61/21in
41/2in
31/2in
11/2in

31/8in

11/2in

28in

27 1/4in
3/4in
2in

4 1/4in

3/4in

7 1/4in

3/4in
18in
7in

15 3/4 in
16 1/4 in
22 1/4in
22 1/4in

3/4in

34 1/4in

111/2in
83/4in
6 3/4in
43/4in
33/4in
11/2in

31/4in

11/2in

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements
01-15-2026

28 7/8 in 29 3/4in 305/8in
28 1/8 in 29in 29 7/8 in
3/4in 3/4in 3/4in
2in 2in 2in
43/8in 41/2in 45/8 in
3/4in 3/4in 3/4in
71/2in 7 3/4in 8in
3/4in 3/4in 3/4in
18 3/4in 19 3/4in 20 3/4in
7 1/4in 71/2in 7 3/4in
16 1/2in 17 1/2in 18 1/2in
17 in 18in 19in
23 1/4in 24 3/4in 26 1/4 in
23 1/4in 24 3/4in 26 1/4in
3/4in 3/4in 3/4in
351/4in 36 1/4in 37 1/4in
11 7/8 in 12 3/8in 127/8in
91/8in 95/8in 10 1/8 in
7in 7 3/8in 7 3/4in
5in 53/8in 53/4in
4in 4 1/4in 4 1/4in
11/2in 11/2in 11/2in
33/8in 31/2in 35/8in
11/2in 11/2in 11/2in
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NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026

Measured Size: M

Front Body Length
Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward

Shoulder Slope
Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop
Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS

Across Front
Across Back

Chest Width
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge

Bottom Hem Height
Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width 1" Above Cuff Seam
Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Cuff Height

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

CB Artwork Placement Above Hem Edge

HPS to bottom edge
CB neck seam to bottom edge
HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to
HPS

HPS to neck seam

FROM HPS LEVEL STRAIGHT
DOWN TO CB NECK SEAM

Seam to seam at back neck, at
HPS point

Neck Seam to trim edge
(before folded)

Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to
seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to
Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to
edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or
trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck
to shoulder point to sleeve
edge

Below HPS - measure
perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to
edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

At edge
Cuff edge to seam

From CF Neck Seam to Top
Edge of Artwork

true
true
false

false
false

true

false

false

false
true

false

false

true
true

false

true

false

false

false
true

false
false

false

false

Full
Full
Full

Full
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full

Half

Half

Half
Half

Full

Full

Full

Half

Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full

1/2in
1/2in
1/8 in

1/4in
1/8in

1/8in

1/4in

1/8in
3/8in
0in

3/8in

3/8in

1/2'in
1/2in

1/8in

1/2in

1/4in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8in

1/8in

1/8in

28in
27 1/4in
3/4in

2in
41/4in

3/4in

7112 in

3/4in
18in
7in
153/4in

16 1/4in

221/4in
221/4in

3/4in

341/4in

111/2 in

83/4in

6 3/4in
41/2in
33/4in
11/2in

31/4in

11/2in

27 1/4in
26 3/4in
5/8in

13/4in
41/8in

7/8 in

71/4in

3/4in
17 5/8 in
7in
153/8in

153/4in

213/4in
211/2in

3/4in

331/4in

11in

83/4in

6 5/8in
43/4in
31/2in
11/2in

31/8in

11/4in

-3/4in
-1/2in
-1/8 in

-1/4 in
-1/8in
1/8in

-1/4 in

0in

-3/8in

0in

-3/8in

-1/2'in

-1/2/in
-3/4 in
0in

-lin

-1/2'in

0in

-1/8in

1/4in

-1/4in

0in

-1/8in

-1/4in

Size Specifications -

Measurements /| PPS
01-15-2026

28in Back to Spec
27 1/4in
3/4in

2in UNEVEN
41/4in

3/4in
7 1/4in Keep As Sample

3/4in
18in
7in
153/4in

16 1/4in Back to Spec

22 1/4in
221/4in Back to Spec

3/4in
34 1/4in Back to Spec

11 1/2in Back to Spec

83/4in

6 3/4in

43/4in Keep As Sample
33/4in Back to Spec
11/2in

31/4in

11/2in Back to Spec
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NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001 Feedback & Revisions | PPS

PPS - Anastasiya Zolotova

1. Théan trudc bi héch vui long kiém tra lai xem vong nach sau c6
dang qua dai so v6i ha nach truéc hay khong.

NB26CT001 NB LS Top 2. Dai than trudc thuc té€ bi hut 3/4”, yéu cau lam dung theo bang

FITTING DATE: 1/13/25 thong s6
MODEL/ATTENDEES: Bigs, Cal, Lombardo, Anastasiya, Hyeyoung, Jeni,Sarah 3. Chom vai, hai bén trdi va phai khong déu nhau, cin cai thién.
STATUS: PPS Approved to TOP 4. ROng ¢4 sau giti nguyén theo maula 7 1/4”.
5. Ngang lung thuc té thiéu 1/2”, yéu cau lam dung theo spec.
Fit Comments: 6. Rong lai thuc té thiéu 3/4”, yéu cau lam dung theo spec.
1. Front body is hiking please check that the back armhole isnt too long for front armhole drop.7. Dai tay thuc té thi€u 17, yéu ciu lam dung theo spec.
2. Front body length came in -3/4”, go back to spec. 8. Ha nach thuc té€ thiéu 1/2”, yéu cau lam dung theo spec.
3. Shoulder slope is not even from left to right, please improve. 9. Rong tay (tai vi tri 1” trén dudng noi bo) giti nguyén theo mau
4. Keep back neck width as sample at 7 1/4” la43/4”.
5. Across back came in- 1/2", go back to spec. 10. ROng ctia tay tai mép bo thuc té thiéu 1/4”, yéu ciu lam ding
6. Bottom opening came in -3/4”, go back to spec. theo spec.
/. Sleeve length came in -17, go back to spec. 11. Hinh in than sau thyc t€ thiu 1/4”, 1am dung theo spec.
8. Armhole drop came in -1/2", go back to spec.

12. Hinh in gitia than trudc chi st dung phan logo "queens crest",

9. Keep sleeve opening 1" above cuff seam as sample at 4 3/4” khéng dl‘lng toan bo logo Xem hinh anh dinh kem

10. Sleeve opening at cuff edge came in -1/4", go back to spec.

11. CB artwork came in -1/4”, go back to spec.

12.Center CF artwork only using queens crest, not the entire logo. See image.
Construction/Workmanship:

1. CB artwork is crooked, please improve. See image.

2. Back neck tape stitches cracking please test stitch tension currently its too tight

3. Label stitching is messy please improve.

4. Uneven neck trim height along neckline. Rib trim is between 3/4” and 5/8”
Grading:

1. Jump grading the sleeve opening so the opening does not become too big/too small. Please confirm.

1. Hinh in thén sau bi léch/xéo, can cai thién. Xem hinh anh.

2. Buong may day vién c6 sau bi né chi vui long kiém tra lai luc cang
chi, hién tai dang qua chat.

3. Duong may nhan, bi cdu tha/x4u, can cai thién.

4. D) cao ban ¢ khong déu ban bo ¢§ dang bi dao dong khoang gitia
3/4” va 5/8” doc theo vong ¢4, yéu cau lam déu.

1. Biéu chinh budc nhay cho ctia tay: D€ thong s6 ctia tay khdng bi qua to hodc qua nho gitia cac size. Vui long xac nhén lai vin dé nay.
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Screen Shot 2026-01-15 at 12.11.35 PM.jpg

Created with backbone © Aime Leon Dore Page 10 of 12



NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001 Feedback & Revisions | PPS
Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026 01-15-2026

NB26CT001 NB LS Top

Hinh in than sau bi 1éch/xéo, cin cai thién. Xem hinh anh.

CB artwork is crooked, please improve.

Screen Shot 2026-01-15 at 3.37.44 PM.jpg
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NB LS Top - Style #NB26CT001

Mens, Tees, Spring/Summer, 2026

1. budng may day vién c¢6 sau bi n6
chi vui long kiém tra lai luc cing chi,
hién tai dang qua chat.

2. budng may nhan, bi cdu tha/x4u,
can cai thién.

3. D0 cao ban cb khong déu ban bo c6
dang bi dao dong khoang gitia 3/4” va
5/8” doc theo vong c6, yéu cdu lam
déu.

Created with backbone

NB26CT001 NB LS Top

1.Center CF artwork only using queens crest, not the entire logo.
2. Label stitching is messy please improve.
3. Uneven neck trim height along neckline. Rib trim is between 3/4"and 5/8"

Screen Shot 2026-01-15 at 3.40.44 PM.jpg

© Aime Leon Dore
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